深圳市长江微电科技有限公司
SZ CJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Introduction
•Soft saturation.
•High current，low DCR，high efficiency.
•Very low acoustic noise and very low leakage flux noise.
•High reliability.
•100% Lead(Pb)-Free and RoHS compliant.

2 WIRE Polyester Wire or equivalent.
3 Clip 100% Pb free solder
4 Ink Halogen-free ketone
5 paint Epoxy resin
深圳市长江微电科技有限公司
SZ CJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Specification
L0 (μH)±20Part No. %
DCR (mΩ)
MAX
Isat （A） Irms (A)Typ D(mm)
±0.3MAX Typ 20℃
rise
40℃
rise
FEXL0630A-R18M 0.18 1.75 36.0 40.0 24.0 32.0 5.30
FEXL0630A-R33M 0.33 2.50 28.0 32.0 20.0 25.0 5.55
FEXL0630A-R56M 0.56 3.31 25.0 29.0 17.0 22.0 5.30
FEXL0630A-R68M 0.68 5.17 21.0 25.0 15.0 20.0 5.30
FEXL0630A-1R0M 1.0 6.05 18.0 23.0 13.0 18.0 5.20
FEXL0630A-1R2M 1.2 7.40 16.0 22.0 12.0 16.0 5.15
FEXL0630A-1R5M 1.5 9.13 15.5 20.0 11.0 15.0 5.15
FEXL0630A-1R8M 1.8 10.2 13.0 18.2 10.0 14.0 5.10
FEXL0630A-2R2M 2.2 12.2 11.0 15.9 7.00 10.0 5.05
FEXL0630A-3R3M 3.3 20.8 9.00 12.2 6.00 8.00 5.00
FEXL0630A-4R5M 4.5 25.3 8.00 10.0 5.00 7.00 5.00
Notes：
1. Test frequency : L : 100KHz /0.1V;
2. All test in 25 °C temperature.
3.Testing Instrument:L:HP4285A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502, MICRO OHMMETER.